SAMPLE 1
Bill of Sale for Animals/Livestock
In consideration of the amount of [amount and applicable currency] received by [COMPLETE NAME OF SELLER) whose address is [Complete Address] from [COMPLETE NAME OF BUYER] whose address is [Complete Address], receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, SELLER grants, sells, conveys, and transfers the following livestock [LIVESTOCK]. 
	Number of Livestock 
	Kind
	Brand
	Color
	Weight (Gross)
	Weight
(Net)
	Price
	Amount Paid

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL:



REGISTRATION AND OWNERSHIP TRANSFERS: Upon the payment in full of the amount agreed above, the SELLER, at his/her own cost shall effect the transfer of ownership and registration, if applicable, of the LIVESTOCK to the BUYER.
SELLER REPRESENTATION: SELLER warrants to the BUYER that he/she is the real owner of the livestock and that he has legal right title thereto to grant, sell, convey, and transfer ownership to the BUYER. The SELLER also warrants that the LIVESTOCK is free from any liens and encumbrances.
WARRANTIES:
The LIVESTOCK is sold “as is” and without any express or implied warranty and representation of the SELLER other than those expressly stated above.
OR
The LIVESTOCK is in good health and free from any communicable diseases at the time of this transfer. BUYER has [Number of Days] from the delivery date of the LIVESTOCK to have it examined by a licensed veterinarian for any health defects. In case the LIVESTOCK is not fit, the BUUYER may return the dog to the SELLER and get a full refund, provided that a medical certificate signed by the examining veterinarian is submitted to the SELLER. Failure of the BUYER to have the LIVESTOCK examined within the time period will nullify this warranty.

GOVERNING LAW: This Agreement shall be governed and construed in accordance with the Laws of [State].
IN WITNESSS WHEREOF, SELLER has executed and delivered this Bill of Sale this [Date] day of [Month]_, [Year].

_______SELLER______________
Signature Above Printed Name 
_______BUYER______________
Signature Above Printed Name 



SAMPLE 2
Bill of Sale for Animals/Livestock
In consideration of the amount of eighteen thousand nine-hundred thirty-eight dollars ($18, 938) received by DONALD BAKER whose address is 9 Sunny Hills Dr Glasgow, Montana(MT), 59230  from KENNETH WILLIAMS whose address is 643 Grantsdale Rd #29 Hamilton, Montana(MT), 59840, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, SELLER grants, sells, conveys, and transfers the following livestock [LIVESTOCK]. 
	Number of Livestock 
	Kind/Breed
	SEX
	Brand
	Color
	Weight (Gross)
	Weight
(Net)
	Price
	Amount Paid

	4
	Jersey Cattle
	F
	Double H 
	black
	570KG
	540KG
	$730
	$2, 920

	2
	Jersey Cattle
	M
	Double H 
	black
	670KG
	640KG
	$689
	1, 378

	5
	Simmental Cattle
	F
	Seven up
	brown
	543KG
	540KG
	$820
	4,200

	3
	Simmental Cattle
	M
	Seven up
	brown
	645KG
	620KG
	$780
	2, 340

	10
	Holstein Friesian Cattle
	F
	R Arrow
	Black & white
	540KG
	530KG
	$810
	$8, 100

	5
	Holstein Friesian Cattle
	F
	R Arrow
	Black & White
	499KG
	480KG
	$780
	$3, 900

	TOTAL:                                                                                                                                              $18, 938



REGISTRATION AND OWNERSHIP TRANSFERS: Upon the payment in full of the amount agreed above, the SELLER, at his/her own cost shall effect the transfer of ownership and registration, if applicable, of the LIVESTOCK to the BUYER.
SELLER REPRESENTATION: SELLER warrants to the BUYER that he/she is the real owner of the livestock and that he has legal right title thereto to grant, sell, convey, and transfer ownership to the BUYER. The SELLER also warrants that the LIVESTOCK is free from any liens and encumbrances.
WARRANTIES:
The LIVESTOCK is sold “as is” and without any express or implied warranty and representation of the SELLER other than those expressly stated above.
OR
The LIVESTOCK is in good health and free from any communicable diseases at the time of this transfer. BUYER has [Number of Days] from the delivery date of the LIVESTOCK to have it examined by an independent veterinarian for any health defects. In case the LIVESTOCK is not fit, the BUUYER may return the livestock to the SELLER and get a full refund, provided that a medical certificate signed by the examining veterinarian is submitted to the SELLER. Failure of the BUYER to have the LIVESTOCK examined within the time period will nullify this warranty.
GOVERNING LAW: This Agreement shall be governed and interpreted in accordance with the Laws of Montana
IN WITNESSS WHEREOF, SELLER has executed and delivered this Bill of Sale this 14th day of November, 2019.

DONALD BAKER 
Signature above Printed Name 
KENNETH WILLIAMS
Signature Above Printed Name 



